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By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,550	 369,278	 35
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,172	 228,840	 28
	 3.	 Arkansas	 7,832	 211,477	 27
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,409	 214,865	 29
	 5.	 Texas	 6,427	 199,267	 31
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 6,088	 164,402	 27
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,747	 137,670	 29
	 8.	 Clemson	 4,434	 133,020	 30
	 9.	 TCU	 4,230	 118,447	 28
10.	 Florida	 3,925	 117,759	 30
11.		 Alabama	 3,920	 117,622	 30
12.	 Texas A&M	 3,824	 110,914	 29
	13.	 Creighton	 3,822	 68,801	 18
14.	 Southern Miss	 3,444	 79,217	 23
	15.	 Rice	 3,432	 96,115	 28
16.	 Wichita State	 3,343	 90,263	 27
17.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,283	 78,793	 24
18.	 Hawaii	 3,243	 103,790	 32
19.	 Arizona State	 3,204	 86,522	 27
20.	 East Carolina	 2,967	 89,012	 30
21.	 Auburn	 2,965	 85,998	 29
22.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,915	 87,469	 30
23.	 Virginia	 2,849	 82,630	 29
24.	 Tulane	 2,767	 88,556	 32
25.	 Texas Tech	 2,764	 82,926	 30
26.	 Baylor	 2,606	 67,781	 26
27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,495	 69,886	 28
28.	 Nebraska	 2,357	 68,361	 29
29.	 Georgia	 2,305	 50,728	 22
30.	 Oregon State	 2,111	 48,554	 23
31.	 Fresno State	 2,046	 45,021	 22
32.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,962	 39,252	 20
33.	 Georgia Southern	 1,672	 46,831	 28
34.	 Stanford	 1,653	 29,757	 18
	35.	 South Florida	 1,644	 37,821	 23
36.	 Kentucky	 1,632	 44,069	 27
37.	 Oregon	 1,582	 33,242	 21
38.	 Georgia Tech	 1,490	 40,230	 27
39.	 Tennessee	 1,476	 44,290	 30
	40.	 Troy	 1,321	 43,605	 33	
41.	 Oklahoma	 1,312	 36,752	 28
42.	 New Mexico	 1,288	 25,773	 20
	43.	 North Carolina	 1,271	 36,887	 29	
	44.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,251	 28,787	 23

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,550	 369,278	 35
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,172	 228,840	 28
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,409	 214,865	 29
	 4.	 Arkansas	 7,832	 211,477	 27
	 5.	 Texas	 6,427	 199,267	 31
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 6,088	 164,402	 27
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,747	 137,670	 29
	 8.	 Clemson	 4,434	 133,020	 30
	 9.	 TCU	 4,230	 118,447	 28
10.	 Florida	 3,925	 117,759	 30
11.		 Alabama	 3,920	 117,622	 30
12.	 Texas A&M	 3,824	 110,914	 29
13.	 Hawaii	 3,243	 103,790	 32
	14.	 Rice	 3,432	 96,115	 28
15.	 Wichita State	 3,343	 90,263	 27
16.	 East Carolina	 2,967	 89,012	 30
17.	 Tulane	 2,767	 88,556	 32
18.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,915	 87,469	 30
19.	 Arizona State	 3,204	 86,522	 27
20.	 Auburn	 2,965	 85,998	 29
21.	 Texas Tech	 2,764	 82,926	 30
22.	 Virginia	 2,849	 82,630	 29
23.	 Southern Miss	 3,444	 79,217	 23
24.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,283	 78,793	 24
25.	 Vanderbilt	 2,495	 69,886	 28
	26.	 Creighton	 3,822	 68,801	 18
27.	 Nebraska	 2,357	 68,361	 29
28.	 Baylor	 2,606	 67,781	 26
29.	 Georgia	 2,305	 50,728	 22
30.	 Oregon State	 2,111	 48,554	 23
31.	 Georgia Southern	 1,672	 46,831	 28
32.	 Fresno State	 2,046	 45,021	 22
33.	 Tennessee	 1,476	 44,290	 30
34.	 Kentucky	 1,632	 44,069	 27
	35.	 Troy	 1,321	 43,605	 33
36.	 Georgia Tech	 1,490	 40,230	 27
37.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,962	 39,252	 20
38.	 South Florida	 1,644	 37,821	 23
	39.	 North Carolina	 1,271	 36,887	 29
40.	 Oklahoma	 1,312	 36,752	 28
41.	 Oregon	 1,582	 33,242	 21
42.	 Texas State	 1,113	 31,165	 28
	43.	 Stetson	 1,005	 30,160	 30


